Greater Adelaide Regional Plan Discussion Paper

Strategic Alignment - Thriving Communities

Public

Tuesday, 5 September 2023

City Planning, Development and Business Affairs Committee

Program Contact: Sarah Gilmour, Associate Director Park Lands, Policy & Sustainability

Approving Officer: Ilia Houridis, Director City Shaping

PURPOSE OF WORKSHOP

The purpose of the workshop is for the State Planning Commission to present information on the Greater Adelaide Regional Plan Discussion Paper on consultation until 6 November 2023. This is an opportunity for Council Members to engage with the Greater Adelaide Regional Plan from a capital city context.

City of Adelaide's City Plan Studio, open from 1-15 September 2023 talks to the relationship between the development of Council's City Plan and the Greater Adelaide Regional Plan. The City Plan Studio provides links to the State Governments consultation materials on the Greater Adelaide Regional Plan.

SUPPORTING INFORMATION

- Greater Adelaide Regional Plan Discussion Paper
- Greater Adelaide Regional Plan Consultation

- END OF REPORT -